1 Gift Kya De GKD Desk Organizer & Docking Station (6 in 1) with
Mobile Stand Gift for Him Gift for Husband Gift for Brother Table
Organizer (Black) (Eco Friendly) (Engineered Wood) | B0B7RKXS1X (
GKD000531-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1POVTaiJHJm6cC9qJ2VS

Date & Time: 09/08/2023, 12:46:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Green Bamboo Style Coasters
with Beautiful Water Droplets Design Coaster Stand Coaster Set Fit for
All Cups Mugs Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Green Bamboo) |
B0C72H8RRP ( GKD000553-GB ) 
HSN:44219091

₹258.04 1 ₹258.04 12% IGST ₹30.96 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.96 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWt5FjaBteNzKXUGhgdHyLIUWrzXNnAiT

Date & Time: 09/08/2023,
13:55:54 hrs

Invoice Value: 
289.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY)
Bamboo | B0CCL7WZ6X ( GKD000564-BM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size
10x6 Pack of 9) | B0C3MBJ8NF ( GKD000543-P9 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,001.79 2 ₹2,003.58 12% IGST ₹240.42 ₹2,244.00

TOTAL: ₹240.42 ₹2,244.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxRcHTp96beVyOnQnCcbJ8iL77dpw5tT

Date & Time: 09/08/2023, 16:04:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
2,244.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea
Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs and Glasses (Square 3.8 X
3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL ( GKD000548-BQ-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.07 -₹4.46 1 ₹261.61 12% IGST ₹31.39 ₹293.00

TOTAL: ₹31.39 ₹293.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3FRizd1yf4JykfdThZdk Date & Time: 09/08/2023, 16:16:07 hrs Invoice Value: 293.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway